2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: May 27, 2011

Prod Month: 04/2011

$70,270.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 745250
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745749 Price:
Exterior: Black Interior:

Black Interior with Alcantara

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara 870
267 AUTOMATICALLY DIMMING INTERIOR A1
AND EXTERIOR MIRRORS HNL
268 RAIN SENSOR P12
288 HEADLIGHT WASHERS P74
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF
573 Automatic Climate Control SPL
585 Cup Holder V9
619 Bluetooth(R) XLF

695 CDR-30 Audio System
810 Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface

Black

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Manual Two Panel Roof

Side Porsche Logo

Soft Top in Black

Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build _sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745749
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORsScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: June 14, 2011

Prod Month: 04/2011

$75,835.00

Division: PCNA Commission #: 740050
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745744 Price:
Exterior: Black Interior:

Black Sport Seats in Leather

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 810
288 HEADLIGHT WASHERS 870
342 Heated Seats (Front) A1
375 MANUAL SPORT SEAT (LEFT) AP
376 MANUAL SPORT SEAT (RIGHT) HNL
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest P23
490 Sound Package Plus P74
573 Automatic Climate Control P77
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus SPL
6999 No Stereo V9

Floor Mats

Universal Audio Interface
Black

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Side Porsche Logo

Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745744
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PORsScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #: 740621
Prod Month: 03/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A87BS745732 Price: $74,395.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  April 25, 2011

Additional Equipment

il Black Interior with Alcantara 695 CDR-30 Audio System
490 Sound Package Plus 810 Floor Mats

573 Automatic Climate Control 870 Universal Audio Interface
585 Cup Holder A1 Black

619 Bluetooth(R) V3 Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0OCB2A87BS745732 4/27/2014
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PORSCHIE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #: 739406
Prod Month: 03/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A83BS745727 Price: $83,555.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  April 22, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara A1l Black

490 Sound Package Plus CGJ SportChronTmrDspl-CarraraWhite
573 Automatic Climate Control P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XFJ Instrument Dials Carrara White
695 CDR-30 Audio System XLF Sport Exhaust System

810 Floor Mats XMK  Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clr

870 Universal Audio Interface XUB HeadlightCleanSystCov ExtColor

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS8745727 4/27/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 739102
Prod Month: 03/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745726 Price: $75,485.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  May 17, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara A1 Black

490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P23 PCM with Navigation Module
585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

640 Sport Chrono Package Plus SPL Side Porsche Logo

6999  No Stereo V9 Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats XD9 Rims and Caps - Exterior Color
870 Universal Audio Interface XLF Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A81BS745726 4/27/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCL Commission #: 740626

Prod Month: 03/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745718 Price: $89,365.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara
Warranty Start: May 28, 2011
Additional Equipment
11 Black Interior with Alcantara 870 Universal Audio Interface
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung A1 Black
490 Sound Package Plus CGG  Timer Display in Guards Red
573 Automatic Climate Control P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) V9 Soft Top in Black
639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM XDg Rims and Caps - Exterior Color
695 CDR-30 Audio System XFG Instrument Dials Guards Red
810 Floor Mats XLF Sport Exhaust System
840 SportDesign Steering Wheel

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745718
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORPRSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start:  April 21, 2011

Prod Month: 03/2011

$78,645.00
Black Sport Seats in Leather

Division: PCNA Commission #: 738791
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745716 Price:
Exterior: Black Interior:

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung A1
342 Heated Seats (Front) AP
490 Sound Package Plus HNL
573 Automatic Climate Control P12
585 Cup Holder P23
619 Bluetooth(R) P74
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus PT7
6999  No Stereo ROOF
810 Floor Mats SPL
840 SportDesign Steering Wheel V9
870 Universal Audio Interface XDA

Black

Black Sport Seats in Leather
Fabric Door Opening Loop
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Side Porsche Logo

Soft Top in Black

Wheels Painted Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745716
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:

PCNA

WPOCB2A83BS745713
Black

Warranty Start:  April 28, 2011

Commission #: 738544
Prod Month: 03/2011

Price:
Interior;

$74,825.00
Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty End:  April 29, 2017

267
342
375
445
446
480
490
573
585
619
672

Additional Equipment

Self Dimming Mirrors

Heated Front Seats

Standard Sport Seats

19" Boxster Spyder Wheel
Wheel Caps with Colored Crest
Manual transmission

Sound Package Plus
Automatic Climate Control

Cup Holder

Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone
Navigation Module for PCM

693
810
870
AT

AP

P12
P23
P74

P77
XFG
XLF

6-Disc CD/DVD Changer

Floor Mats in Interior Color
Universal Audio Interface

Black

Black Leather, Sport Seats
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
PCM 3.0 including Extended Navigation
Bi-Xenon Headlights with Dynamic
Cornering Lights

Leather Sport Seats

Instrument Dials Guards Red
Sport Exhaust System

https //admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A83BS745713

4/27/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

a

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: March 30, 2011

Prod Month: 02/2011

$83,415.00
Natural Leather in Carrera Red

Division: PCNA Commission #: 738932
VIN: WPOCB2A81BS745709 Price:
Exterior; Black Interior:

Additional Equipment

07 Natural Leather in Carrera Red HNL
250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung P23
490 Sound Package Plus P74
573 Automatic Climate Control P77
585 Cup Holder ROOF
619 Bluetooth(R) SPL
640 Sport Chrono Package Plus V9
810 Floor Mats XDA
870 Universal Audio Interface XFP
998 Natural Leather Interior XMK
A1 Black

Fabric Door Opening Loop

PCM with Navigation Module
Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
Sport Seats in Leather

Manual Two Panel Roof

Side Porsche Logo

Soft Top in Black

Wheels Painted Black
Handbrake Lever in Aluminum |
Roll Bar Painted Exterior Clir

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A81BS745709

e . R R R R R T L = R U

Page 1 of 1

4/27/2014




2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

POoORsScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Warranty Start: March 18, 2011

Prod Month: 02/2011

$73,065.00
Sand Beige Full Leather Inter

Division: PCNA Commission#: 737985
VIN: WPOCB2A82BS745704 Price:
Exterior: Black Interior:

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 870
26471 Delete "Porsche" Side Stripes A1
405 19" Carrera Classic Wheel HNL
490 Sound Package Plus P77
573 Automatic Climate Control ROOF
619 Bluetooth(R) SPL
695 CDR-30 Audio System TG
810 Floor Mats V9

Universal Audio Interface
Black

Fabric Door Opening Loop
Sport Seats in Leather
Manual Two Panel Roof
Side Porsche Logo

Sand Beige Full Leather Inter
Soft Top in Black

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A82BS745704
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #:. 737769
Prod Month: 02/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A80BS745703 Price: $94,865.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Interior with Alcantara

Warranty Start:  March 29, 2011

Additional Equipment

11 Black Interior with Alcantara EAK A-pillar Leather Interior Pkg

191 Lightweight Lithium-lon Battery HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung P23 PCM with Navigation Module
450 PCCB P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
490 Sound Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

573X  No Air Conditioning SPL Side Porsche Logo

585 Cup Holder V9 Soft Top in Black

619 Bluetooth(R) XDA Wheels Painted Black

640 Sport Chrono Package Plus XFZ Add'l Alcantara

810 Floor Mats XLF Sport Exhaust System

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XLG StorBinAlcantara(R)PorschelLogo
870 Universal Audio Interface XMR  Leather Sunvisors

A1 Black XNS Steering Column Casing Leather
CDT Seat Belt Buckles in Leather XUB HeadlightCleanSystCov ExtColor
CNB Defroster air vents leather XV1 Defroster Trim in Leather

cud Fuse Box trim Leather XVW  Rear View Mirror in Leather

CuT Windscreen frame trim leather

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80BS745703
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PORScCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 739712
Prod Month: 02/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A89BS745702 Price: $79,340.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  June 29, 2011

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung A1 Black

446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
490 Sound Package Plus HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

573 Automatic Climate Control P42 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
585 Cup Holder P23 PCM with Navigation Module
619 Bluetooth(R) P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
635 ParkAssist System (Rear) AT Sport Seats in Leather

640 Sport Chrono Package Plus ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

6999  No Stereo SPL Side Porsche Logo

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

870 Universal Audio Interface XLF Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A89BS745702 4/27/2014



2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division:

VIN:
Exterior:
Warranty

PCNA

WPOCB2A80BS745698
Black
Start: March 26, 2011

Commission #: 735441

Prod Month: 02/2011

Price: $79,690.00

Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty End:

March 26, 2017

Addition

250
267
342
375
445
490
573
585
619
640
672

al Equipment

7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Self Dimming Mirrors

Heated Front Seats

Standard Sport Seats

19" Boxster Spyder Wheel

Sound Package Plus

Automatic Climate Control

Cup Holder

Bluetooth Interface for Mobile Phone
Sport Chrono Package Plus
Navigation Module for PCM

810
870
A1

AP

P12
P23
P74

P
XD9
XLF

Floor Mats in Interior Color
Universal Audio Interface

Black

Black Leather, Sport Seats
Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
PCM 3.0 including Extended Navigation
Bi-Xenon Headlights with Dynamic
Cornering Lights

Leather Sport Seats

Wheels Painted in Exterior Color
Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A80BS745698
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page | of 1

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 736907
Prod Month: 01/2011
VIN: WP0OCB2A87BS745696 Price: $80,665.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  April 14, 2011

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP Black Sport Seats in Leather
342 Heated Seats (Front) CGG  Timer Display in Guards Red
446 WhiCtrsw/FullcolorPorscheCrest HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

490 Sound Package Plus P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor
509 Fire Extinguisher P23 PCM with Navigation Module
573 Automatic Climate Control P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
585 Cup Holder P77 Sport Seats in Leather

619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

640 Sport Chrono Package Plus SPL Side Porsche Logo

810 Floor Mats V9 Soft Top in Black

870 Universal Audio Interface XFG Instrument Dials Guards Red
A1 Black XLF Sport Exhaust System

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPO0CB2A87BS745696 4/27/2014
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PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 736285
Prod Month: 01/2011
VIN: WPOCB2A8XBS745689 Price: $75,075.00
Exterior: Black Interior: Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R)

Warranty Start: February 21, 2011

Additional Equipment

24 Carrera Red Lthr Alcantara(R) 870 Universal Audio Interface

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung 998 Natural Leather Interior

490 Sound Package Plus A1 Black

573X  No Air Conditioning HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

585 Cup Holder P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys
619 Bluetooth(R) ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM SPL Side Porsche Logo

695 CDR-30 Audio System Vo Soft Top in Black

810 Floor Mats

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WPOCB2A8XBS745689 4/27/2014
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2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder Page 1 of 1

PORSCHE

2011 Porsche Boxster Spyder

Division: PCNA Commission #: 737014
Prod Month: 01/2011

VIN: WPOCB2A80BS745684 Price: $78,545.00

Exterior: Black Interior: Black Sport Seats in Leather

Warranty Start:  April 03, 2011

Additional Equipment

250 7-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung AP Black Sport Seats in Leather

26471 Delete "Porsche" Side Stripes HNL Fabric Door Opening Loop

342 Heated Seats (Front) P12 Self-Dim Mirrors & Rain Sensor

490 Sound Package Plus P74 Bi-Xenon? w/ Dynam Corner Sys

573 Automatic Climate Control P77 Sport Seats in Leather

585 Cup Holder ROOF Manual Two Panel Roof

619 Bluetooth(R) SPL Side Porsche Logo

639 Sport Chrono Pkg W/Out PCM V9 Soft Top in Black

695 CDR-30 Audio System XDA Wheels Painted Black

810 Floor Mats XDJ Gear/PDK Trim Paint Ext Color

840 SportDesign Steering Wheel XLF Sport Exhaust System

870 Universal Audio Interface XXZ Footrest in Sport Look

A1 Black
https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/print.php?vin=WP0CB2A80BS745684 4/2712014
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